
1 坪  井      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 65.39 28.26 37.63 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Aq+SEQ q 5.00 -0.73 4.27-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 -1 1 2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.330 1 0 1 0

8 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1

28.94 28.26

Composition 3.33 3.853.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

37.63

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 木  下      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 5 56.59 23.29 33.80 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.15 1.73-1 1 -2 0 -2

24.22 23.29

Composition 3.33 3.403.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.303.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

33.80

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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2025愛知県ノービスフィギュアスケート選手権大会

邦和みなとスポーツ＆カルチャー

2025年5月25日
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/05/26 11:12 Page 1



3 神  納  亜  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 2 56.28 23.31 32.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 1 1 0

3 CSp2 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 0

4 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 -0.04 4.160 1 -2 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.211 -1 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

7 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.37 2.69-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 3 2 2

22.86 23.31

Composition 3.33 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

32.97

4 河  村      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 43.89 12.42 31.97 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2S 1.30 -0.47 0.83-3 -2 -5 -4 -4

3 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.370 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 1 -2 -1 -1

8 2F<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 1 0 1

14.26 12.42

Composition 3.33 3.152.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.203.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.252.75 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.50

31.97

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子
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5 平  田  航  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 43.20 15.89 28.31 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T< ! F 2.84 -0.90 1.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.36 1.04-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.03 3.47-1 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-2 -3 -1 -1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 1 0 0

18.10 15.89

Composition 3.33 2.902.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.752.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.852.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

28.31

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子
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